
Reims (Stade Régional Georges Hebert)  le 08 mai 2022

INTERCLUBS N3 TOUR1 -  G-E Ouest

265566

EFSRA

100m N3/ SEF (08/05/2022)      Finale 1      à 15h 52       Vent : +0.6

1 BEN AMAR Imane 1814394 CAF /05 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 13''52 R3 713

2 DELON Ingrid 1611338 CAF /05 Ca Sedan 08 G-E 14''48 D1 560

BEAUDON Axelle 1416924 JUF /03 Rethel Courir 08 G-E DNS

100m N3/ SEF (08/05/2022)      Finale 2      à 15h 54       Vent : +1.7

1 VAREILLE Lalie 2207357 CAF /06 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 13''77 R4 671

2 DAHMANE Fatima 2411625 CAF /05 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 15''35 D4 438

3 GERAND Cassandra 2375910 CAF /05 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 22''47 D8

FERRIGHETTO Enza 1506793 JUF /03 Ca Sedan 08 G-E DNS

100m N3/ SEM (08/05/2022)      Finale 1      à 15h 40       Vent : +0.9

1 MEDJKOUNE Theo 1994148 JUM /04 Ca Sedan 08 G-E 11''47 IR4 753

2 BROQUARD Aymeric 1559026 SEM /99 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 11''85 R2 653

3 KRYWAK Teano 1540340 CAM /06 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 12''93 D3 407

KADRASSI Imade 2210467 CAM /06 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E DQ

couloir 3 : DQ >TR 22.6.2

100m N3/ SEM (08/05/2022)      Finale 2      à 15h 43       Vent : +3.4

1 LEGROS Henri 1975111 CAM /05 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 12''00 R3 615

2 BAYIHA MBARGA Dieudonne 1729939 CAM /06 Ca Sedan 08 G-E 12''10 R3 591

3 MONET Paul 1479899 JUM /03 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 12''27 R5 551

200m N3/ SEF (08/05/2022)      Finale 1      à 14h 22       Vent : +1.7

1 DEMISSY Laure 2078342 CAF /05 Ca Sedan 08 G-E 28''05 R2 682

2 MOHAMMED Ahlem (Alg) 1706996 JUF /04 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 30''73 D1 489

3 LALEEUW Jade 2349058 JUF /04 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 31''17 D2 460

200m N3/ SEF (08/05/2022)      Finale 2      à 14h 25       Vent : +3.5

1 LAHLOU Lizea 1759163 CAF /05 Ca Sedan 08 G-E 30''00 R6 538

2 BONNEVIE Oceane 1750867 CAF /05 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 31''45 D2 442

200m N3/ SEM (08/05/2022)      Finale 1      à 14h 08       Vent : +2.2

1 RACON Jacob 2300520 CAM /05 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 24''43 R3 622

2 FLORANT Mathis 1914491 CAM /06 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 25''21 R6 537

3 KAYA Eden 2422501 JUM /04 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 26''05 D2 453

4 MONET Baptiste 1914582 CAM /06 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 28''12 D6 276

400m N3/ SEF (08/05/2022)      Finale 1      à 13h 20

1 KOLACZEK Marie 1129927 ESF /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 66''85 R4 623

2 COULAUD Estelle 185750 SEF /95 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 73''23 D3 452

400m N3/ SEF (08/05/2022)      Finale 2      à 13h 10

1 GEOFFROY Amandine 1802155 JUF /03 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 76''57 D5 374

400m N3/ SEM (08/05/2022)      Finale 1      à 12h 53

1 MAYER Tom 1107829 SEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 55''65 R3 556

2 HUET Bastien 1043398 SEM /95 Ca Sedan 08 G-E 58''23 R5 440

3 PARAPEL Mathis 2060451 JUM /03 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 58''60 R6 424

400m N3/ SEM (08/05/2022)      Finale 2      à 12h 53

1 PAVON Hugo 1714365 ESM /02 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 54''73 R2 601

2 SAKHO Youssouf 853795 SEM /91 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 76''52 D8 6
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800m N3/ SEF (08/05/2022)      Finale 1      à 13h 48

1 GUERIN Zelie 1891217 JUF /04 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 2'39''48 R4 563

2 TIBERIO Ines 1684940 CAF /05 Ca Sedan 08 G-E 2'40''19 R5 554

3 CARPENTIER Lou 1558988 JUF /04 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 2'40''29 R5 553

CHAULET Oceane 1256536 SEF /96 Rc Epernay 51 G-E DNS

800m N3 / SEM (08/05/2022)      Finale 1      à 13h 36

1 CRISTINA Quentin 1313157 JUM /04 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 1'54''30 IR1 907

2 BOUZIRI Souleymene 1517125 CAM /05 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 1'58''34 IR2 802

3 CADOT Alexandre 933692 MAM /80 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 2'06''61 R2 607

4 MISAN Sylvain 181330 SEM /93 Ca Sedan 08 G-E 2'09''46 R4 546

5 LEROY Antonin 1674956 JUM /04 Ca Sedan 08 G-E 2'28''52 D5 221

1 500m N3/ SEF (08/05/2022)      Finale 1      à 14h 54

1 GUILLEMIN Emma 2095276 JUF /04 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 5'18''90 R3 655

2 GROSSELIN Emma 1919472 CAF /05 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 5'21''79 R4 638

3 LANGELEZ Chloe 2281748 CAF /05 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 5'31''20 R6 584

4 HERVE Noemie 2176225 MAF /83 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 6'41''60 D7 256

BAUDE Emilie 707227 MAF /84 Rc Epernay 51 G-E DNS

1 500m N3/ SEM (08/05/2022)      Finale 1      à 14h 45

1 SOW Pape-ousmane 1520875 CAM /05 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 4'15''09 R1 686

2 SEMMAR Adam 1667275 CAM /06 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 4'15''62 R1 680

3 RONEZ Flavien 1803536 CAM /06 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 5'00''62 D4 289

4 HAEMMERER Bruno 316359 MAM /68 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 5'01''76 D4 281

5 BURNET Loic 250146 MAM /75 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 5'06''58 D5 250

6 BELHACHEMI Lounes 1951311 ESM /01 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 5'24''75 D7 147

7 BOURREZ Aurelien 2020944 CAM /06 Ca Sedan 08 G-E 5'37''50 D8 91

3 000m N3/ SEF (08/05/2022)      Finale 1      à 16h 35

1 BRODIER Pauline 1291781 SEF /89 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 11'30''98 R4 657

2 DE AMORIN Amelie 1040234 MAF /76 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 12'36''07 D2 500

3 BOURREZ Aline 1660931 ESF /00 Ca Sedan 08 G-E 12'39''25 D2 493

MAES Catherine 1346855 MAF /60 Rc Epernay 51 G-E DNS

3 000m N3/ SEM (08/05/2022)      Finale 1      à 16h 55

1 ROUSSEAUX Quentin 1364328 SEM /94 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 8'44''15 IR2 813

2 PELOTTE Timeo 1691139 JUM /04 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 8'50''47 IR3 780

3 LECOMTE Aurelys 1394430 JUM /04 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 9'50''18 R5 508

4 NEVEUX Florent 1944423 JUM /04 Ca Sedan 08 G-E 10'26''30 D2 372

5 MONET Damien 1498289 MAM /74 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 10'48''99 D4 297

110m Haies (106) N3/ SEM (08/05/2022)      Finale 1      à 15h 16       Vent : +2.0

1 SCHNYDER Emilien 1433152 SEM /95 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 16''47 IR4 666

2 GOMERIEUX Paul 1297364 SEM /98 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 19''33 D2 320

400m Haies (76) N3/ SEF (08/05/2022)      Finale 1      à 12h 04

1 NEVEUX Marion 1578045 SEF /98 Ca Sedan 08 G-E 76''91 R6 587

3000m Steeple (91) N3/ SEM (08/05/2022)      Finale 1      à 16h 15

1 MENGUAL Sebastien 1387219 SEM /93 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 10'53''24 R4 580

2 BENADELA Amine 1122130 MAM /84 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 12'15''14 D4 350
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Hauteur / SEF (08/05/2022)      Finale 1

1 CAMBLAT Camille 1297417 JUF /03 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 1m30 D3 546

1m201m10 1m30 1m40

o x-oo

1 GUERIN Zelie 1891217 JUF /04 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 1m30 D3 546

1m301m20 1m40

o xxxo

Hauteur / SEM (08/05/2022)      Finale 1

1 SCHNYDER Emilien 1433152 SEM /95 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 2m00 IR1 914

1m851m80 1m90 1m95 2m00 2m05

o xxxxoooxo

2 KRYWAK Teano 1540340 CAM /06 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 1m65 R6 612

1m601m50 1m65 1m70

o xxxxoo

3 NEVEUX Florent 1944423 JUM /04 Ca Sedan 08 G-E 1m50 D3 485

1m501m40 1m60

o xxxo

3 TRUFFAUT Gaulthier 646991 ESM /02 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 1m50 D3 485

1m501m40 1m60

o xxxo

5 BAYIHA MBARGA Dieudonne 1729939 CAM /06 Ca Sedan 08 G-E 1m50 D3 485

1m501m40 1m60

xo xxxxxo

6 FLORANT Mathis 1914491 CAM /06 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 1m40 D5 401

1m501m40 1m60 1m65

o x--

Perche / SEF (08/05/2022)      Finale 1

1 LEFEVRE Lisa 1877356 CAF /06 Efs Reims - S/l Saint Brice Courcelles A. 51 G-E 2m20 D1 420

2m202m00 2m40

o xxxo

Perche / SEM (08/05/2022)      Finale 1

1 CLIENTI Stephane 956485 MAM /83 Efs Reims - S/l Saint Brice Courcelles A. 51 G-E 4m00 R1 727

3m803m60 4m00 4m20

o xxxoxo

2 CLIENTI Baptiste 1049026 SEM /95 Efs Reims - S/l Saint Brice Courcelles A. 51 G-E 3m60 R3 622

3m803m60

o xxx

3 MONET Paul 1479899 JUM /03 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 3m40 R5 569

3m002m80 3m20 3m40

o xooxo

4 ROYER Daniel 127259 MAM /86 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 2m40 D5 312

2m602m40 2m80

o xx-

Longueur / SEF (08/05/2022)      Finale 1

1 BEN AMAR Imane 1814394 CAF /05 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 4m20 (+2.8) D2 614

+0.04m17 4m20 +2.8 4m05 +1.7 4m14 +1.3 4m15 +0.0 X +2.2

2 TRUFFAUT Florine 1215151 SEF /99 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 4m07 (+2.8) D3 587

+2.84m07 X +3.0 X +2.0 X +0.0 4m03 +1.3 3m99 +2.6

3 NEVEUX Marion 1578045 SEF /98 Ca Sedan 08 G-E 4m05 (+2.1) D3 583

3m89 X +2.7 X +2.6 3m57 +2.1 4m05 +2.1 3m97 +2.1

4 VAREILLE Lalie 2207357 CAF /06 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 3m90 (+0.0) D4 551

+0.03m90 3m70 +3.0 3m90 +1.7 3m76 +1.2 3m14 +0.7 X +2.9

5 HIEULLE Zoe 1498302 JUF /04 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 3m76 (+2.2) D5 522

+1.83m15 3m38 +1.2 3m54 +0.3 3m70 +2.0 3m68 +2.1 3m76 +2.2

6 DEMISSY Laure 2078342 CAF /05 Ca Sedan 08 G-E 3m76 (+0.0) D5 522

- - - 3m46 +0.2 3m76 +0.0 3m48 +2.5

LALEEUW Jade 2349058 JUF /04 Rethel Courir 08 G-E DNS

- - - - - -
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Longueur / SEM (08/05/2022)      Finale 1

1 GOMERIEUX Paul 1297364 SEM /98 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 6m24 (+1.1) R1 761

+1.05m67 5m87 +0.3 5m95 +2.3 5m79 +1.4 X +2.1 6m24 +1.1

2 BROQUARD Aymeric 1559026 SEM /99 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 6m15 (+2.1) R2 742

+2.1X X +1.2 4m49 +1.2 6m15 +2.1 X +3.0 X +1.7

3 SOW Pape-ousmane 1520875 CAM /05 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 5m21 (+1.4) D2 546

+1.45m21 - - - - -

4 RACON Jacob 2300520 CAM /05 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 5m02 (+1.4) D3 506

+1.93m74 4m50 +3.3 4m09 +1.0 4m72 +0.6 5m02 +1.4 4m53 +2.1

5 PAVON Hugo 1714365 ESM /02 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 4m76 (+3.3) D5 453

+0.74m74 4m76 +3.3 - +1.0 - - -

6 LEROY Antonin 1674956 JUM /04 Ca Sedan 08 G-E 4m46 (+2.9) D6 392

+3.24m44 X +0.3 4m46 +2.9 4m01 +1.8 - -

7 PARAPEL Mathis 2060451 JUM /03 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 4m32 (+2.4) D6 363

+2.04m31 4m32 +2.4 - - - -

8 GEORGIN Mikeul 2415417 ESM /02 Ca Sedan 08 G-E 4m24 (+2.6) D7 347

+2.64m24 - - - - -

Triple Saut / SEF (08/05/2022)      Finale 1

1 BELET Juliette 1919530 CAF /06 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 9m25 (+1.2) D1 641

+0.08m80 8m71 +0.3 8m92 +1.0 9m25 +1.2 8m88 +1.8 8m76 +0.0

2 CARPENTIER Lou 1558988 JUF /04 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 8m95 (+1.5) D2 611

+1.28m12 8m33 +0.0 8m64 +0.0 8m60 +1.2 8m59 +2.1 8m95 +1.5

3 COULAUD Estelle 185750 SEF /95 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 8m75 (+1.3) D3 592

+1.08m40 8m50 +0.0 8m40 +2.3 8m38 +0.0 8m60 +2.8 8m75 +1.3

4 BAYIHA MBARGA Marie-jacque 1880524 CAF /06 Ca Sedan 08 G-E 8m35 (+0.0) D4 553

- - 8m24 +1.2 8m35 +0.0 8m21 +2.1 8m14 +1.0

Triple Saut / SEM (08/05/2022)      Finale 1

1 MISAN Sylvain 181330 SEM /93 Ca Sedan 08 G-E 12m31 (+1.3) R3 675

+1.312m31 11m92 +1.1 12m24 +0.0 - - -

2 VERRIER Thibault 1009346 SEM /96 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 12m28 (+1.0) R4 672

+1.012m28 X +2.6 12m19 +1.6 X +3.2 X +0.4 12m20 +2.6

3 SEMMAR Adam 1667275 CAM /06 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 12m09 (+0.9) R4 652

+0.912m09 11m75 +0.3 - - - -

4 LEGROS Henri 1975111 CAM /05 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 10m98 (+0.0) D2 539

+1.2X 10m97 +1.1 X +1.8 10m98 +0.0 X +0.0 X +0.9

5 MENGUAL Sebastien 1387219 SEM /93 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 10m16 (+1.7) D5 457

+1.710m16 X +0.9 X +1.6 10m02 +0.0 - -

Poids (4 Kg) / SEF (08/05/2022)      Finale 1

1 RUPPE Lois 1698664 JUF /04 Ca Sedan 08 G-E 9m81 R2 574

9m519m27 9m81 9m51 X

2 BAYIHA MBARGA Marie-jacque 1880524 CAF /06 Ca Sedan 08 G-E 9m41 R3 550

8m969m41 9m14 8m96 9m29 X

3 GUILLEMIN Emma 2095276 JUF /04 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 4m99 D8 278

X4m99 4m55

4 GROSSELIN Emma 1919472 CAF /05 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 4m86 D8 270

4m734m57 4m86

5 GERAND Cassandra 2375910 CAF /05 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 4m12 D8 225

3m993m74 3m45 3m94 3m83 4m12

LANGELEZ Chloe 2281748 CAF /05 Rc Epernay 51 G-E DNS

-
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Poids (7 Kg) / SEM (08/05/2022)      Finale 1

1 ROYER Daniel 127259 MAM /86 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 9m48 R6 498

X9m48 9m05 9m17 9m00 9m41

2 BALOURDET Mickael SEM / Rc Epernay 51 G-E 8m16 D3 420

7m756m95 7m88 7m84 8m16 X

3 VERRIER Thibault 1009346 SEM /96 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 6m64 D6 331

6m646m48 - - - -

Disque (1.0 Kg) / SEF (08/05/2022)      Finale 1

1 LECLERC Marjorie 366470 MAF /71 Ca Sedan 08 G-E 32m99 R1 577

32m8032m26 32m42 32m59 32m99 32m77

2 BELET Juliette 1919530 CAF /06 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 29m05 R3 505

27m2525m89 29m05 - - -

3 TRUFFAUT Florine 1215151 SEF /99 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 24m28 D2 418

X23m58 X 22m97 24m28 X

4 GEOFFROY Amandine 1802155 JUF /03 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 16m82 D6 283

16m82X 15m65 - - -

5 COUTELOT Nathalie 1355573 MAF /65 Ca Sedan 08 G-E 12m36 D8 203

12m0412m36 12m20 11m85 12m10 9m85

Disque (2.0 Kg) / SEM (08/05/2022)      Finale 1

1 BONNEFOY Camille 1258927 JUM /04 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 31m58 R5 541

X31m58 X 30m21 30m94 X

2 TRUFFAUT Marc 362563 MAM /72 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 31m22 R5 535

31m2229m78 30m60 29m48 29m98 29m28

3 HAEMMERER Bruno 316359 MAM /68 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 23m16 D3 389

23m1619m97 21m40 X X X

4 GEORGIN Mikeul 2415417 ESM /02 Ca Sedan 08 G-E 22m96 D4 385

XX 19m88 21m76 X 22m96

5 HUET Bastien 1043398 SEM /95 Ca Sedan 08 G-E 20m48 D5 341

18m6320m48 19m08 20m38 X 19m17

CRISTINA Quentin 1313157 JUM /04 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E DNS

-- - - - -

Marteau (4 Kg) / SEF (08/05/2022)      Finale 1

1 CAMBLAT Camille 1297417 JUF /03 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 34m15 R4 518

XX X X 2m93 34m15

2 FERRIGHETTO Enza 1506793 JUF /03 Ca Sedan 08 G-E 26m93 D2 403

22m3926m93 X 19m75 18m83 14m55

3 KOLACZEK Marie 1129927 ESF /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 25m86 D2 386

20m87X X 19m49 25m86 24m58

4 LAHLOU Lizea 1759163 CAF /05 Ca Sedan 08 G-E 21m37 D4 314

19m6819m94 21m37 19m25 18m88 X

Marteau (7 Kg) / SEM (08/05/2022)      Finale 1

1 TRUFFAUT Gaulthier 646991 ESM /02 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 38m26 R4 555

X35m25 36m04 X 38m26 X

2 BURNET Loic 250146 MAM /75 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 25m56 D4 363

23m3021m82 25m56 X

3 SIRAT Laurent 1759899 MAM /72 Efs Reims - S/l Saint Brice Courcelles A. 51 G-E 23m47 D5 331

X21m52 22m73 22m14 21m98 23m47

4 SIRAT Robin 1461557 ESM /01 Efs Reims - S/l Saint Brice Courcelles A. 51 G-E 22m58 D6 318

22m58X 20m80 X 19m35 X

POINT Maurice 1960860 ESM /01 Ca Sedan 08 G-E DNS

-
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Javelot (600 G) / SEF (08/05/2022)      Finale 1

1 DELON Ingrid 1611338 CAF /05 Ca Sedan 08 G-E 29m86 R3 523

28m9027m70 28m64 X 29m86 27m84

2 BEAUDON Axelle 1416924 JUF /03 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 24m13 D2 418

23m9024m13 X 21m11 20m21 21m90

3 HIEULLE Zoe 1498302 JUF /04 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 20m93 D4 360

20m1117m63 20m93 X 16m41 X

4 BONNEVIE Oceane 1750867 CAF /05 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 12m85 D7 213

X12m85 -

Javelot (800 G) / SEM (08/05/2022)      Finale 1

1 WASHETINE Thierry 1293838 MAM /78 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 35m08 D1 467

29m19X X 32m58 X 35m08

2 MEDJKOUNE Theo 1994148 JUM /04 Ca Sedan 08 G-E 26m42 D5 346

21m6523m69 26m42 X X 22m08

3 BOURREZ Aurelien 2020944 CAM /06 Ca Sedan 08 G-E 21m87 D7 282

19m0619m56 18m68 X X 21m87

4 CADOT Alexandre 933692 MAM /80 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 18m91 D8 241

X18m91 X 14m13 - -

5 RONEZ Flavien 1803536 CAM /06 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 16m80 D8 212

16m5315m51 16m79 16m80 - -

6 SOW Pape-ousmane 1520875 CAM /05 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 15m63 D8 195

-- 15m63 - - -

7 PELOTTE Timeo 1691139 JUM /04 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 12m64 D8 154

12m64X - - - -

BALOURDET Dylan 1452063 SEM /99 Rc Epernay 51 G-E DNS

-- - - - -
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Pl. Equipe Relais Lig.Dpt Perf.

4 X 100m  N3/ SEF (08/05/2022)      Finale 1      à 17h 34
Pts

1 G-ERethel courir
(1- LALEEUW Jade JU/04 F, 2- BONNEVIE Oceane CA/05 F, 3- BELET Juliette CA/06 F, 4- VAREILLE Lalie CA/06 F)

08 57''98 623

2 G-ERc Epernay
(1- HIEULLE Zoe JU/04 F, 2- CAMBLAT Camille JU/03 F, 3- TRUFFAUT Florine SE/99 F, 4- CARPENTIER Lou JU/04 F)

51 58''34 612

3 G-ECa sedan
(1- BAYIHA MBARGA Marie-ja CA/06 F, 2- LAHLOU Lizea CA/05 F, 3- FERRIGHETTO Enza JU/03 F, 4- TIBERIO Ines CA/05 F)

08 59''65 572

G-EEfs Reims A. * 2 51 DNS

Pl. Equipe Relais Lig.Dpt Perf.

4 X 100m N3/ SEM (08/05/2022)      Finale 1      à 17h 21
Pts

1 G-ERc Epernay
(1- FLORANT Mathis CA/06 M, 2- BROQUARD Aymeric SE/99 M, 3- TARCY Lenny SE/99 M, 4- GOMERIEUX Paul SE/98 M)

51 46''29 665

2 G-EEfs Reims A. * 2
(1- LEGROS Henri CA/05 M, 2- RACON Jacob CA/05 M, 3- SEMMAR Adam CA/06 M, 4- SOW Pape-ousmane CA/05 M)

51 46''33 663

3 G-ERethel courir
(1- VERRIER Thibault SE/96 M, 2- SCHNYDER Emilien SE/95 M, 3- KRYWAK Teano CA/06 M, 4- RONEZ Flavien CA/06 M)

08 48''79 530

4 G-ECa sedan
(1- BOURREZ Aurelien CA/06 M, 2- GEORGIN Mikeul ES/02 M, 3- BAYIHA MBARGA Dieudonn CA/06 M, 4- MEDJKOUNE Theo JU/04 M)

08 48''84 527

Pl. Equipe Relais Lig.Dpt Perf.

4 X 400m N3/ SEF (08/05/2022)      Finale 1      à 18h 17
Pts

1 G-ERethel courir
(1- GUERIN Zelie JU/04 F, 2- COULAUD Estelle SE/95 F, 3- GUILLEMIN Emma JU/04 F, 4- BRODIER Pauline SE/89 F)

08 4'47''10 581

2 G-ECa sedan
(1- DELON Ingrid CA/05 F, 2- BOURREZ Aline ES/00 F, 3- DEMISSY Laure CA/05 F, 4- NEVEUX Marion SE/98 F)

08 4'47''95 576

Pl. Equipe Relais Lig.Dpt Perf.

4 X 400m N3/ SEM (08/05/2022)      Finale 1      à 17h 56
Pts

1 G-ERethel courir
(1- PAVON Hugo ES/02 M, 2- CADOT Alexandre MA/80 M, 3- LECOMTE Aurelys JU/04 M, 4- PARAPEL Mathis JU/03 M)

08 3'41''06 641

2 G-ECa sedan
(1- MISAN Sylvain SE/93 M, 2- LEROY Antonin JU/04 M, 3- HUET Bastien SE/95 M, 4- NEVEUX Florent JU/04 M)

08 3'57''23 470

3 G-ERc Epernay
(1- MENGUAL Sebastien SE/93 M, 2- BELHACHEMI Lounes ES/01 M, 3- MONET Paul JU/03 M, 4- TRUFFAUT Gaulthier ES/02 M)

51 4'17''88 291
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